
 
 
 

ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
OFFICE OF THE PURCHASING AGENT 

 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS NO. 22-CMO-RFP-586 

 
Non-Mandatory Preproposal Conference held January 20, 2022, at 11:30 AM 

for  
RFP No. 22-CMO-RFP-586, Public Engagement and Survey Online Tool Solution 

via Microsoft Teams 
 

• Started @ 11:30 am. 

• Seventeen (17) vendors, and three (3) Arlington County Government employees were in attendance.  

• Introduction of Arlington County Employees 

• Tomeka Price, Procurement Officer, reviewed RFP No. 22-CMO-RFP-586 with emphasis on 

requirements and submission deadlines. 

o Teams Prebid meeting was recorded.  

o Any questions regarding the Scope of Work/Solicitation must be submitted via Vendor Registry for 

a formal response by the due date.  

• Tomeka turned over the meeting to the Project Officers for an overview of the Scope of Work. Project 

Officers explained the project and highlighted the work to be done. 

• Once the overview was completed, Tomeka asked Vendors to submit their questions in Vendor 
Registry for a formal response. Nothing said in the Non-mandatory Preproposal Conference is binding 
unless a formal addendum is published. 

 

• Meeting was adjourned. 

Offerors in attendance: 
 
Ganesh Rajagopal – Sambuq.com – ganesh@sambuq.com – 703-980-8669 
Mike McInerey –Bang the Table LLC – mike@bangthetable.com – 416-801-7909 
Amy Baldwin – Next Up Solutions/Exelaration – amy.balsdwin@nextupsolutions.com – 540-315-7801 
Kevin Zacks – Public Consulting Group LLC – kzacks@pcgus.com – 717-723-3207 
Michele Mathis – Remesh Inc. – m.mathis@remesh.org – 419-575-7875 
Jeremy Golant – Medallia – jgolant@medallia.com – 347-628-9001 
Trupti Jacob – Sambuq.com, UK – trupti@sambuq.com – 440772-560-7107 
Daniel Bowens II – Async-Nu Microsystems – 540-621-2591 – dbowensii@async-nu.com 
Matt Macy – Medallia – 302-344-6329 – mmacy@medallia.com 
Logan Beam – Citizen Solutions dba PublicInput – 919-418-9929 – logan@publiinput.com 
Amit Sawant – Datamatics Global Services Inc. – 732-331-9469 – amit.sawant@datamatics.com 
Jen Ocean – NextUp Solutions – 703-659-0484 – jen.ocean@nextupsolutions.com 
Shangrila A Sharma – Sambuq.com, India – 9 866-655-4584 – shangrila@sambuq.com 
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Dave Sroka – Exelaration –  
Al Soumah – Mapita North America – +33580503051987 -  al.soumah@maptionnaire.com 
Harshpalsinh Vaghela – Navitas Business Consulting, Inc. – harshpal.vaghela@navitastech.com 
Dennis Judy 
Tom 
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